
Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program

Fall 2012 Undergraduates

Female Male Total

BA in Chemistry Pre Medicine 1 0 1

Pre Pharmacy 0 1 1

Total 1 1 2

BA in Communication Studies MUS: Performance 1 0 1

Pre-Business 0 1 1

Total 1 1 2

BA in Economics Pre-Business Accounting 0 1 1

Total 0 1 1

BA in English FLG: Spanish Sel I 1 0 1

HIS: International Studies 1 0 1

Psychology 1 0 1

THA: Teacher Cert. 1 0 1

Total 4 0 4

BA in Foreign Languages FCS: Apparel/Consumer/Hosp/Me 1 0 1

Psychology 1 0 1

Total 2 0 2

BA in General Studies General Studies 1 0 1

Pre Nursing 1 1 2

Total 2 1 3

BA in History FLG: German Teacher Cert. 0 1 1

History 0 1 1

KSS: Teacher Certification 1 0 1

Political Science 0 2 2

Theatre Arts 1 0 1

Total 2 4 6

BA in Journalism History 1 0 1

Total 1 0 1

BA in Mathematics Mathematics Computer Science 0 1 1

Pre Engineering 0 1 1

Total 0 2 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program

Fall 2012 Undergraduates

Female Male Total

BA in Philosophy Mathematics Computer Science 0 1 1

Total 0 1 1

BA in Political Science English 1 0 1

FLG: German Sel I 0 1 1

Philosophy 0 1 1

Total 1 2 3

BA in Psychology Art: Studio Art 1 0 1

Biological Sciences 1 0 1

FCS: Apparel/Consumer/Hosp/Me 1 0 1

FCS: Family Services 1 0 1

Philosophy 1 0 1

Political Science 0 1 1

Pre Dentistry 0 1 1

Pre Medicine 3 2 5

Pre Occupational Therapy 19 4 23

Pre Optometry 1 0 1

Pre Physical Therapy 0 1 1

Pre-Business Accounting 1 0 1

Sociology 4 1 5

Theatre Arts 1 0 1

Total 34 10 44

BA in Social Science Teaching Political Science 1 0 1

Sociology 0 1 1

Total 1 1 2

BA in Sociology Pre Nursing 1 0 1

Pre Physical Therapy 1 1 2

Total 2 1 3

BA in Theatre Arts CMN: Mass Communication 1 0 1

Psychology 1 0 1

Total 2 0 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program

Fall 2012 Undergraduates

Female Male Total

Bachelor of Music in Music MUS: Performance 2 1 3

MUS: Teacher Certification 0 1 1

Psychology 1 0 1

Total 3 2 5

BFA in Art Pre-Business Management 0 1 1

Total 0 1 1

BS in Applied Engineering Tech Pre Engineering 0 1 1

Total 0 1 1

BS in Athletic Training Pre Physical Therapy 0 1 1

Total 0 1 1

BS in Biological Sciences Chemistry 0 1 1

Clinical Laboratory Science 1 1 2

Pre Chiropractic 5 4 9

Pre Dentistry 11 2 13

Pre Engineering 0 1 1

Pre Medicine 36 39 75

Pre Nursing 175 25 200

Pre Occupational Therapy 8 0 8

Pre Optometry 8 1 9

Pre Pharmacy 7 9 16

Pre Physical Therapy 18 16 34

Pre Physician's Assistant 22 4 26

Pre Veterinary 23 4 27

Science Teacher Cert Biology 1 0 1

Total 315 107 422

BS in Career and Technical Ed. Accounting 1 0 1

Total 1 0 1

BS in Chemistry Pre Dentistry 0 1 1

Pre Medicine 2 2 4

Pre Pharmacy 6 1 7
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program

Fall 2012 Undergraduates

Female Male Total

BS in Chemistry Total 8 4 12

BS in Clinical Laboratory Sci. Pre Medicine 1 0 1

Pre Physician's Assistant 1 0 1

Total 2 0 2

BS in Communication Disorders Pre Medicine 1 0 1

Pre Physician's Assistant 1 0 1

Total 2 0 2

BS in Family/Consumer Sciences Pre Nursing 3 1 4

Total 3 1 4

BS in Geography Science Teacher Cert Earth Sci 1 0 1

Total 1 0 1

BS in Geology Geography 0 1 1

Total 0 1 1

BS in Health Studies FCS: Dietetics 0 1 1

Pre Dentistry 2 0 2

Pre Medicine 1 2 3

Pre Nursing 3 0 3

Pre Optometry 1 0 1

Pre Pharmacy 0 1 1

Pre Physical Therapy 1 0 1

Pre Physician's Assistant 0 2 2

Psychology 3 0 3

Total 11 6 17

BS in Kinesiology and Sprt St. Biological Sciences 1 0 1

FCS: Apparel/Consumer/Hosp/Me 0 1 1

HST: Teacher Certification 1 0 1

Pre Chiropractic 0 1 1

Pre Medicine 1 3 4

Pre Nursing 0 1 1

Pre Occupational Therapy 1 3 4
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program

Fall 2012 Undergraduates

Female Male Total

BS in Kinesiology and Sprt St. Pre Physical Therapy 24 18 42

Pre Physician's Assistant 1 1 2

Sociology 1 0 1

Total 30 28 58

BS in Physics Mathematics Computer Science 0 1 1

PHY: Computational Physics 1 0 1

Pre Engineering 5 31 36

Pre Pharmacy 0 1 1

Total 6 33 39

BS in Recreation Admin. Pre Occupational Therapy 1 0 1

Total 1 0 1

BS in Science Teacher Cert. FLG: French Teacher Cert. 0 1 1

Pre Chiropractic 0 1 1

Pre Physician's Assistant 1 0 1

Pre Veterinary 1 0 1

Total 2 2 4

BSB in Accounting Pre-Business Finance 0 1 1

Total 0 1 1

BSB in Business Administration Pre-Business 0 1 1

Total 0 1 1

BSB in Finance Economics 0 1 1

Pre Medicine 0 1 1

Pre-Business Accounting 0 1 1

Pre-Business Managemt Info Sys 0 2 2

Total 0 5 5

BSB in Management Accounting 0 1 1

Economics 0 2 2

FCS: Family Services 1 0 1

Pre-Business Accounting 1 0 1

Pre-Business Marketing 0 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program

Fall 2012 Undergraduates

Female Male Total

BSB in Management Total 2 4 6

BSB in Marketing Pre Medicine 1 0 1

Pre Physical Therapy 0 1 1

Pre-Business Accounting 1 0 1

Total 2 1 3

BSEd in Early Childhood Ed. ELE: General 1 0 1

Total 1 0 1

BSEd in Elementary Education Early Childhood Education 2 0 2

FLG: Spanish Sel I 1 0 1

Psychology 2 0 2

Sociology 1 0 1

Total 6 0 6

BSEd in Special Education Pre Occupational Therapy 1 0 1

Total 1 0 1

Non-Degree in Pre-Engineering Physics 0 1 1

Total 0 1 1

Pre-Medical Studies Pre Engineering 0 1 1

Total 0 1 1

Undeclared Undergraduate Pre Dentistry 0 1 1

Pre Medicine 1 0 1

Pre Nursing 0 1 1

Pre Occupational Therapy 1 0 1

Pre Optometry 1 1 2

Pre Pharmacy 1 0 1

Pre Veterinary 1 0 1

Psychology 0 1 1

Total 5 4 9

Total 455 230 685
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